MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

ORDINANCE No. 2021-5 

AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE SUBMISSION TO THE QUALIFIED 
VOTERS OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE, ALASKA, THE 
QUESTION OF THE ISSUANCE OF NOT TO EXCEED FIVE MILLION THREE 
HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,300,000) OF GENERAL OBLIGATION 
BONDS OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE TO PAY THE COSTS OF 
AREAWIDE PUBLIC SAFETY AND TRANSIT IMPROVEMENTS AND RELATED 
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, AND THE QUESTION OF AN INCREASE IN THE 
MUNICIPAL TAX CAP LIMITATION TO PAY ASSOCIATED OPERATIONS AND

[...]

For the purpose of providing funds for the undertaking of the Projects, 44 

which are hereby found to be a public purpose and in the public interest, the 45 

Municipality hereby proposes to issue general obligation bonded indebtedness in 46 

an amount not to exceed Five Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars 1 

($5,300,000). 2 

3 

Section 2. Details of Bonds.  The Bonds shall be sold in such amounts and at 4 

such time or times as deemed necessary and advisable by the Assembly and as 5 

permitted by law and shall mature over a period of up to 20 years from date of 6